:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9121280

May 21, 2024 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 285,040 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1274857 - 0.018477550 ETH®
69.80 USD

2 1274858 - 0.018501661 ETH®
69.89 USD

3 1274859 - 0.018489408 ETH®
69.84 USD

4 1274860 - 0.018479335 ETH®
69.80 USD

S 1274861 - 0.018461821 ETH®
69.74 USD

6 1274862 - 0.018457593 ETH®
69.72 USD

7 1274863 - 0.018459797 ETH®
69.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9121280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/285040
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274857
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274858
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274859
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274860
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274861
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274862
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274863

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1274864

1274865

1274866

1274867

1274868

1274869

1274870

1274871

1274872

Validator Id

705381

Amount

0.018499795
69.88 USD

0.018482330
69.82 USD

0.018460900
69.73 USD

0.018430163
69.62 USD

0.018434598
69.64 USD

0.018418007
69.57 USD

0.018423300
69.59 USD

0.018450596
69.70 USD

0.018435241
69.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.044552531

168.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274864
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274865
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274866
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274867
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274868
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274869
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274870
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274871
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1274872
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/705381

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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